Caterers

Atkins Farms Country Market
Atkins Fruit Bowl, Inc

The Black Sheep Cafe
Bueno Y Sano
Carefree Cakery
El Comalito
Ginger Garden Restaurant
Honey and Smaltz
The Monkey Bar / Bistro 63
Southern Belle Pastries
La Veracruzana

1150 West St
79 Main St
1 Boltwood Walk
71 Cowls Rd
460 West St

351 Northampton Rd

63-67 North Pleasant St

South Pleasant St

Ambherst MA
Ambherst MA
Amherst MA
Ambherst MA
Ambherst MA
Amherst MA
Ambherst MA
Ambherst MA
Ambherst MA
Ambherst MA

Food Trucks

413-253-9528
413-253-3442
413-253-4000
413-833-6077
413-259-9999
413-256-6666
413-537-5787
413-259-1600
413-345-0380
413-586-7181

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Licersedin | Currently

MOBILE FOOD OPERATIONS LICENSED in AMHERST 2022 licensed
Rooster's Roaming Cantina Roberto Cruz roostersroamingeantina @gmail.com 413 7583 885 Yes
Thai chili food truck Supicha Hillenbrand Thaichili§@gmail.com 978 8295 365 Yes Yes
Suya Joint, Inc, Cecelia Lizotte infoi@suyajoint.com 508 4465 812 Yes
lce Cream Emergency Adele Stiles ice07 @icecreamemergency.com 413-727-5080 Yes
Batch fice cream) Christine Laverdiere christine @batchicecream.com 413-887-9570 Vs Yes
Caravan Kitchen Netania Shapiro caravankitchenfoodtruck@gmail.com 413-38709875 Yes Yes
Crazy Arepas Beatriz Aguirres crazyarepasi@gmail.com 413-875-5513 Yes

Crooked Stick Pops Julie Tuman juliei@crockedstickpops.com 413-559-1955 Yes Yes
Elsayed Abdelgalil Elzayed Abdelgalil ramaelsayed75i@gmail.com 6463315115 Yes Yes
Ginger Love Cafe Eherryla Diola gingerlovecafe @gmail.com 4139238024 Yes

Holyake Hummus JohN Grossman infoi@holyokehummuscompany.com 413-847-0850 Yes Yes
Island Spice Deepthi Fernando islandspicefoodtrucki@gmail.com 4135574758 Yes
JND amusements JeffEdelman jndamusements@gmail.com 413-5444542 Yes

La Mesa Food Truck Alba Garay lamesafoodtruck@gmail.com 413-388-2720 Yes

Zanto Taco Eric Dew Zantotacomass@gmail.com 4134046338 Yes

Eay Cheese! Teri Goulette Saycheesetrailer@gmail.com 4133151397 Yes

Sun Kim Bap Sun Kim sunkimbap@gmail .caom 4132594161 Yes Yes
Thai Chili street food hub Supicha Hillenbrand thaichiliB@gmail.com 978 8295365 Yes Yes

PLEASE NOTE: Amherst Inspection Services does not in any way endorse or recommend any of the individuals or organizations presented on thislist nor does Inspection Services preclude
anyone not an the list from conducting business,
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